Fandis  ■  21
FILTER FANS
V
E
N
T
I
L
A
T
I
O
N
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
GF series exhaust filters
• Mounting system with jacks for plastic or plate enclosures
• Plate thickness: up to 8mm and by cutting the jacks up to 16mm
• Standard colour RAL 7035, other colours available on request
• IP54 protection degree
Model Dimensions Cut-Out
mm mm
GF12KUG 150x150x31 125x125
GF15KUG 250x250x32 223x223
GF20KUG 325x325x33 290x290
GF series filter fans
• Mounting system with jacks for plastic or plate enclosures
• Plate thickness: up to 8mm and by cutting the jacks up to 16mm
• Standard colour RAL 7035, other colours available on request
• IP54 protection degree
• R version (airflow from inside to outside the enclosure)
• Frequency: 50/60Hz
Model Dimensions Cut-Out Rated Voltage Rated Power Max Airflow
Airflow with
Exhaust Filter
mm mm V W m³/h m³/h
GF12K
GF12KU230BE 150x150x76 125x125 230 V a.c. 17/16 47/53 32/37
GF12KU230BER 150x150x76 125x125 230 V a.c. 17/16 41/46 32/36
GF12KD
GF12KUD24B 150x150x76 125x125 24 V d.c. 7 46 33
GF15KP
GF15KPU230BE 250x250x110 223x223 230 V a.c. 18/18 116/130 96/108
GF15K
GF15KU115BE 250x250x118 223x223 115 V a.c. 32/35 220/265 150/180
GF15KU230BE 250x250x118 223x223 230 V a.c. 32/34 225/265 150/185
GF15KU230BER 250x250x123 223x223 230 V a.c. 32/35 245/285 160/185
GF20KG
GF20KGU230B 325x325x148 290x290 230 V a.c. 159/125 580/670 420/470
GF20K
GF20KU230BE 325x325x159 290x290 230 V a.c. 76/92 470/530 330/380
45